Home » Dahua » dahua DH-IPC-HFW1831E 8MP WDR IR Mini Bullet Network Camera Owner’s Manual
Lite
DH-IPC-HFW1831E
DH-IPC-HFW1831E
8MP WDR IR Mini Bullet Network Camera
Owner’s Manual
dahua DH-IPC-HFW1831E 8MP WDR IR Mini Bullet Network
Camera Owner’s Manual

Net Weight 0.48kg (1.06lb)
Gross Weight 0.51 kg (1.12lb)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
8MP camera
 DH-IPC- HFW1831EP-0280
B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR, PAL
 DH-IPC- HFW1831EN-0280
B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,NTSC
 IPC-HFW1831EP- 0280B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR, PAL
 IPC-HFW1831EN- 0280B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,NTSC
 DH-IPC- HFW1831EP-0400
B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR, PAL
 DH-IPC- HFW1831EN-0400
B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,NTSC
 IPC-HFW1831EP- 0400B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,PAL
 IPC-HFW1831EN- 0400B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,NTSC
 DH-IPC- HFW1831EP-0600
B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR, PAL
 DH-IPC- HFW1831EN-0600
B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,NTSC
 IPC-HFW1831EP- 0600B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,PAL
 IPC-HFW1831EN- 0600B  8MP IR Mini Bullet Network Camera, WDR,NTSC
Accessories (optional